            1
Metsec Cables Limited | P.O Box 75963-00200 |City Square, Nairobi Kenya|
|Tel: +254 703 030 000/100-500 | Email:metsec-sales@doshigroup.com | Website: www.metsec.co.ke
SCAN QR CODE
                                                                                   Electrical Data at STC
                            Maximum Rating                                                                              Mechanical parameters
Module Pmax Imp Vmp Isc Voc
XJ60P-260 260W 8.51A 30.6V 9.17A 37.2V
XJ60P-265 265W 8.60A 30.9V 9.22A 37.6V
XJ60P-270 270W 8.71A 31.0V 9.28A 37.9V
XJ60P-275 275W 8.81A 31.3V 9.37A 38.1V
XJ60P-280 280W 8.94A 31.4V 9.45A 38.3V
XJ60P-285 285W 9.06A 31.5V 9.54A 38.4V
XJ60P-290 290W 9.18A 31.6V 9.62A 38.6V
XJ60P-295 295W 9.29A 31.8V 9.69A 38.8V
Operating Temperature -40~+85℃
Maximum System Voltage -20~+40℃
Class of Protection Class II
Temperature TUV 1500V/1000V DC